       MPM/MDM460/MPM460W Muli-functional Intelligent
Pressure/Differential Pressure/Level Transmitting Controller
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
MPM/MDM460/MPM460W Multi-functional
Intelligent Pressure/Differential Pressure/Level
Transmitting Controller

Application Example
（Unit: mm）
Order Guide
MPM460 Multi-functional Intelligent Pressure Transmitting Controller
MPM460W Multi-functional Intelligent Level Transmitting Controller
MDM460 Multi-functional Intelligent Differential Pressure Transmitting Controller
Range  Pressure range: mH2O, kPa or MPa
[0～Ｘ
mH2O]Lm
Level 0～1…200mH2O, X=actual measuring level, L=cable length（unit: m）
Press
ure
-0.1…0～0.01…100MPa, X=actual measuring pressure
Overpressure kPa Overpressure kPa Pressure
(kPa) + -
Pressure
(kPa) + -
0～35 70 35 0～700 1400 700
0～70 150 70 0～1000 2000 1000
0～100 200 100 0～2000 4000 1000
0～200 400 200 0～3500 7000 1000
[0～Ｘ]kPa
or MPa
Differe
ntial
press
ure
0～350 700 350
Code  Output signal
E 4～20mADC
F 1～5VDC
J 0～5VDC
Q 0～10mADC
U 0～20mADC
R4 RS485 interface
Construction material
Code
Diaphragm  Pressure port  Housing
22 SS 316L SS Aluminum-alloy
       MPM/MDM460/MPM460W Muli-functional Intelligent
Pressure/Differential Pressure/Level Transmitting Controller
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
25 Tantalum  SS Aluminum-alloy
35 Tantalum  Hastelloy C Aluminum-alloy
Code Others
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male
Only MPM460
C4 G1/4 female  Only MDM460
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
P Flush diaphragm, G1/2 male,
Only MPM460
Jn Relay quantity, n=1～5
V1 Power supply 24VDC
V2 Power supply 220VAC
F1 Fixed flange
Only
MPM460W
MPM460    [0～200]kPa      F         22  C3AJ1V1                                    the whole spec
Order Note
1. Please note power supply, accuracy, relay quantity; the default is 24VDC power supply,
accuracy 0.5%FS and no relay control;
2. If the user needs communication software and instruction for RS485 interface, please
note in the order;
3. Flush diaphragm product’s pressure range 0～70kPa…35MPa;